GRUPO 1
ULE

ABS - JUN
FELIPE COLLADO MAGDALENA
HECTOR ALMARZA PUIG
JESUS BLAZQUEZ BAUTISTA
MARIUS RAOUL VADUVA
CARLA MARTIN RUIZ
GIULIA DINA BUCINSCHI
NOA RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ
LUCIA FERNANDEZ VALERO
LARISA MARIA UTIU
ADRIANA MATEY CUADRADO
ANDREA SERRANO CARRASCO
OSCAR ROMAN CORTES
EUGENIA CORBACHO RAMIREZ
RAQUEL CASADO RODRIGUEZ
JOSE RAMON CANTERO ELVIRA
LUCIA GONZALEZ-CARPIO GIL
CARLOS TOBAL CANABATE
IVAN SALGUERO OTEIZA
PABLO PON SERRANO
MARTINA VILLARUBIA CRUZ
THAIS CAMPARA ROSARIO
VEGA FERNANDEZ
DANIELLA MARTIN SERRANO
EVA GARCIA YUSTA
MARIANGEL ESTHER BRAVO GONZALEZ
ALFONSO JALDON SANCHEZ

2001
2003
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
1993
2002
2002
1998
2005
2003
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009

GRUPO 2
ROBER
INFANTIL

SARA GARCIA
PAOLA JEREZ MANSO
DANIEL MARTINEZ HUBER
DIEGO SANCHEZ PEDRENO
JAVIER GARZON PEREZ
JAVIER LOPEZ GOMEZ
NEREA PEREZ ANDRES
PAULA CIRILO MORENO
ANASTASIA ALVARO MONESCILLO
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ MARTINEZ
YAGO RODRIGUEZ GAMEZ
NICOLAS MATESANZ PRIETO
IRIA CASTELLANOS SOTO
ALEJANDRO RIVERA
NICOLAS BERMUDEZ ORTEGA
NICOLAS ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ
BELEN SARAI BRAVO GONZALEZ
RUTH ARROBA LOPEZ
ELIN SESMERO CALLEJA
AINHOA RAMIREZ PERRY
OLIVIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
VEGA MESONERO PEREZ
AITANA CHICANO DOMINGUEZ
NOA UCERO BAENA
CARLOTA VALENCIA
LUNA MENDOZA MATEOS
CANDELA VALENTINA CRISTALDO

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

GRUPO 3
JOSE
ALEVIN

PABLO SANCHEZ PEDRENO
ALVARO AGUDO FERNANDEZ
UNAX SIERRA GARCIA
NAIA ROJAS
MARTIN CALLEJA
CLARA GARCIA MALLOL
CARLA LOPEZ CUBILLAS
BARBARA HUETOS PENA
PAULA BUGER
SARAY KRABBE LEDESMA
ALEXANDRA FRESNO PEREZ
ANTIA LOPEZ PAINCEIRAS
AINHOA DIAZ CARDENAS

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

HORARIOS 2024-2025

GRUPO 4
DANI
ALEVIN

SAMUEL QUINTERO
HUGO MATESANZ PRIETO
MARCOS POZA LLAMAZARES
PABLO LAGO MOYANO
LEYRE LOPEZ CUBILLAS
MARTINA LOPEZ DEL VAL
YARA MORALES GARCIA
LUCIA GALVAN ESCRIBANO
NOA NUNEZ ROGADO
DANIELA ORTIZ MORENAS
NICOLAS LUNA SANCHEZ
BENJAMIN GADIEL OCAMPO LARREA

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

GRUPO 5
DANI

BENJAMIN
CARMELA GONZALEZ FONTAN
DANIELA RUIZ HERNANDEZ
EMMA SESMERO
IRENE BAZAN VIRTO
IRIA MENDOZA
JESUS GALINDO SEDENO
JIMENA JEREZ MANSO
JORGE ANTON IGLESIAS
LUCIA ROJAS
ZOE UCERO BAENA
LARA DELGADO VALDEAVERO
ALEJANDRO MANCHA GALEOTE
JIMENA GONZALEZ GARCIA
GUILLERMO CIFUENTES LEIVA
VALERIA DELGADO CASTINEIRAS

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

GRUPO 6
JOSE
BENJAMIN
NOA CAMINO CASTRO
ADRIAN FERNANDEZ
HUGO MARIN RAVINA
DANIELA CAMPOS
VALERIA CANO LOBO
IRIA DE LA LLAVE ESTAN
SERGIO RANCHAL HERRERO
SILVANA YRACHE GUTIERREZ
PAULA DIEZ MADRIDEJOS
DANIEL MORALEDA

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

GRUPO 7
ROBER
PREBENJAMIN

ALBA SANCHEZ GARCIA
DANIELA HUETOS
CORA URBANO
ALICIA URBANO
ARITZ CID GOMEZ

MUNDIAL 15:45 A 17:30

SURESTE 15:45 A 17:45

SURESTE 18:30 A 20:30

CERRO 16:45 A 18:45

CERRO 18:45 A 20:05

SURESTE 17:45 A 18:30

LUNES SECO 17:45 A 18:30
MARTES MUNDIAL 18:30 a 20:30 SURESTE 15:45 A 17:45 SURESTE 18:30 A 20:30 CERRO 17:00 A 18:00 SECO CERRO 19:05A 20:05 SURESTE 17:45 A 18:30
SECO:16:00 A 17:30 SECO 17:45 A 18:30 CERRO 18:10 A 19:10 AGUA
MIERCOLES MUNDIAL 20:30 a 22:30 SURESTE 15:45 A 17:45 SURESTE 18:30 A 20:30 CERRO 16:45 A 18:45 CERRO 18:45 A 20:05 SURESTE 17:45 A 18:30
SECO 17:45 A 18:30
JUEVES SUPERA 21:00 A 22:30 SURESTE 15:45 A 17:45 SURESTE 18:30 A 20:30 CERRO 17:00 A 18:00 SECO CERRO 19:05A 20:05 SURESTE 17:45 A 18:30
SECO: 16:00 A 17:30 SECO 17:45 A 18:30 CERRO 18:10 A 19:10 AGUA
VIERNES MUNDIAL 20:30 a 22:30 SURESTE 15:45 A 17:45 SURESTE 18:30 A 20:00 SURESTE 17:00 A 18:50 SURESTE 18:50 A 20:00 SURESTE 17:45 A 18:30 SURESTE 17:45 A 18:30
SECO DE 18:45 A 19:45
SABADO SURESTE 13:00 A 15:00 SURESTE 9:00 A 10:30 SURESTE 10:30 A 11:45 SURESTE 11:45 A 13:00

SECO:11:30 A 12:30

SECO 10:30A11:15

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015



